## L17000036391

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<b>⇒#</b> )
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600296044486

03/06/17--01042--022 \*\*35.00

THE PART OF STATE TALL ASSESSES. FLORIDA

**S Warren** MAR 2.2 2017



March 8, 2017

ANGERVILLE MULTI SERVICES AGENCY LLC P.O. BOX 212 BRANDON, FL 33509

SUBJECT: A CLASS ARBORIST TREE SERVICE LLC

Ref. Number: L17000036391

We have received your document for A CLASS ARBORIST TREE SERVICE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00004506

## **COVER LETTER**

TO:	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJEC	ст:А	Class Arbor	ist Tree Service	LLC
		amendment and fee(s) are sub	•	
			Name of Person	
		Angerville	Multi Services Firm/Company	Agency LLC
		P.O.	Box 2/2	
		Brandon	Address  FL 33509  City/State and Zip Code	
			le Gamail. com to be used for future annual report notifica	
For further	er information co	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
F	aby Jac Name of	Person	at ( <u><b>337</b></u> ) <u>201-9</u> Area Code Daytime T	744 elephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:		
□ \$25.0	0 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

A MASS ARBORTST TREE SERVICE MC

(Name of the Limited Liabi (A Florid	ility Company as it now appears on our reco da Limited Liability Company)	ords.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability  Florida document number	• •	5 - 2017 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lin	nited liability company here:	
55	•	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lin	mited Liability Company," the designation "L	LC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADD	RESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	P.O. Box 2 Brandon, Fo	12 33509
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered office ad-		rds, <u>enter the name of the n</u>
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street add	ress
		Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, If this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address '	Type of Action
MGR	Michael Jean Paul	1409 Harness Horse L	<b>N</b> Add
		unit #303	🗆 Remove
		Brandon, FL 33511	Change
MGR	Faby Jacques	P.O. Box 2/2	<b>Æ</b> (Add
	,	Brandon, FL 335//	Remove
			Change
MGR	Lew C Lansdon	2801 Longleaf Drive	Add
		Pensacola, FL 32526	Remove
			Change
MGR	Allen Goree	2801 Longleaf Drive	□ Add
		Pensacola, FL 32526	KRemove
			Change
<del></del>		• . 	□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change
		AAR CO	
		FSTATE	_□ Remove
		A 2	<b>→</b> □ Change

					•					
						1.00				
									-	
	<u></u>									
	<del></del>				•					
					enor-m					<u> </u>
					•					
				0.2						
					<del> </del>	******				
										<u></u>
					<u> </u>					
										···
				· · ·						
stiva de	ite, if other th	an the date	of filing:				(o <u>r</u>	ntional	I)	
ffective (	date is listed, the date inserted in	date must be spe	ecific and ca	annot be prior	r to date of filin	g or more than	i 90 days at	fter filin	ig.) Pursi	uant to 605.
	effective date or					,g	, , , , ,	o uut		,0,00
	:6:	-1	مائدة ماند		st on offoot	ivo timo :	-+ 17.0°	1 2 22	on +1	ho oprlic
	specifies a de n day after th			te, but no	it an enec	ive time, a	at 12.0.	1 0.111	. 011 11	ne carne
	4.4			~						
	March	15	,	2017	—· ,				26	
d		4	7 <i>i</i>				· ·			77
a <u> </u>							imhau .	- Fig.	på William	
t t	<del></del>	Signat	ure of a me	mber or auth	orized represe	ntative of a me	inder -	<u>7,1≥</u>	بر د⊲:	<u> </u>
i <u> </u>		Signat			orized represe		,	TARY OF STATE	% 20 P	IL ED

Filing Fee: \$25.00